
“Amalia Brut”  Kt ima Tselepos,  PDO Mantinia (Moschofi lero)

“Moscato D’Ifest ia” Ktima Chatzigeorgiou,  Lemnos (Muscat of  Alexandria)

“Μοè t  & Chandon Brut Imperial” Champagne A.C. ,  France (Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot  Meunier)

“Moè t  & Chandon Rosé” Champagne A.C. ,  France (Chardonnay-Pinol  Noir-Pinot  Meunier)

“Moè t  &  Chandon Ice Imperial” Champagne A.C. ,  France (Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot  Meunier)

“Moschato Limnou” Ktima Chatzigeorgiou,  PDO Lemnos (Muscat of  Alexandria)

“Sunday” Mylonas Winery,  Att ik i  (Savvatiano)

32,00

26,00

95,00

115,00

115,00

38,00

33,00

WINE  L IST

WHITE(150ML)   

“Methea” Vriniot is  Winery,  PGI Evoia (Aidani-Monemvasia)

“Tauro” Ktima Apostolaki ,  Magnesia (Sauvignon Blanc)

RΟΖΕ (150ML) 

“Methea” Vriniot is  Winery,  PGI Evoia (Koundoura Black-Monemvasia)

“Polina” Ktima Chatzigeorgiou,  Lemnos (Semi sweet)  (Muscat of  Alexandria-L imnio)

RED (150ML)

“Nemea Unoaked” Ktima Spiropoulos,  PDO Nemea (Agiorgi t iko)

ΑΦΡΩΔΗ (150ML) 

“Amalia Brut” Ktima Tselepos,  PDO Mantinia (Moschofi lero)

“Moscato D’Ifest ia” Ktima Chatzigeorgiou,  Lemnos (Muscat of  Alexandria)

ΕΠΙΔΟΡΠΙΑ (100ML)

“Moschato Limnou” Ktima Chatzigeorgiou,  PDO Lemnos (Muscat of  Alexandria)

“Methea” Vriniot is  Winery,  PGI Evoia (Aidani-Monemvasia)

“Tauro” Ktima Apostolaki ,  Magnesia (Sauvignon Blanc)

“Vidiano” Idaia Winery,  PGI Crete (Vidiano)

“Malagouzia” Kalogeri  PGI Att ik i  (Malagouzia)

“Monograph” Ktima Gaia ,  PGI Peloponnese (Moschofi lero)

“Savvatiano” Markou Vineyards,  PGI Att ik i  (Savvatiano)

“Thema” Ktima Pavl idis ,  PGI Drama (Asyr t iko-Sauvignon Blanc)

“Armyra” Domaine Skouras,  PGI Peloponnese (Chardonnay-Malagouzia)

“Idisma Drios” Wine Ar t  Estate,  PGI Drama (Chardonnay)

“Thalassit is” Ktima Gaia,  PDO Santorini  (Asyr t iko)

“Methea”  Vr iniot is  Winery,  PGI Evoia (Koundoura Black-Monemvasia)

“Polina” Ktima Hatzigeorgiou,  Lemnos (Semi sweet)  (Muscat of  Alexandria-L imnio)

“Granatus” Domaine Papagiannakos,  PGI Att ik i  (Cabernet Sauvignon-Agiorgi t iko)

“Amuse” Muses Estate,  Voiot ia (Sauvignon blanc-Mouhtaro)

“Idyl le D’Achinos” La Tour Melas,  PGI Fthiot ida (Grenache-Syrah-Agiorgi t iko)

“Costa Lazaridi Rose” PGI Drama (Grenache-Merlot-Agiorgi t iko)

BY THE GLASS   

4,50

5,50

4,50

5,50

5,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

21,00

25,00

28,00

32,00

19,00

26,50

32,00

32,00

37,00

52,50

21,00

27,00

31,00

34,00

34,00

35,00

25,50

21,00

31,00

49,00

35,00

52,00

WHITE

RΟΖΕ

“Nemea Unoaked” Ktima Spiropoulos,  PDO Nemea (Agiorgi t iko)

“Methea” Vriniot is  Winery,  PGI Evoia (Koundoura Black)

“Kalogeri” Domaine Papagiannakos,  PDO Central  Greece (Cabernet Sauvignon)

“Portes” Domaine Skouras,  PGI Peloponnese (Merlot )

“Dyo El ies” Ktima Kir -Yianni ,  PGI Imathia (Syrah-Merlot )

“Alpha Estate Red” PGI F lor ina (Syrah-Merlot-Xinomavro)

RED

SPARKLING

DESSERT



Fix Hellas 0,330ml

Fix Hellas 0,500ml

Fix Hellas without Alcohol

Fix Hellas with lemon

Mythos 0,500ml

Mythos Ice 0,330ml

Kaiser 0,500ml

Carlsberg 0,500ml

Ouzo 12

Matarel l i

Varvagianni green

Varvagianni blue

Plomari

Dekaraki

Babatzim

Mini

Apalarina

Coca Cola zero 0,250ml

Coca Cola 0,250ml

Coca Cola l ight 0,250ml

Fanta orange 0,250ml

Fanta blue 0,250ml

Fanta lemon 0,250ml

Sprite 0,250ml

Amita Orange

Soda Tuborg

Soda Tuborg lemon

Tonik Tuborg

Soda Schweppes

Xinonero Florina

Mineral Water Avra 1lt

Sparkl ing Avra small  0,250ml/big 0,750ml
Tsi l i l is  without anise

Apostolaki without anise

Hedoniko without anise

Babatzim with anise

Agioneri  without anise

Dekaraki Rodit is

Tirnavou

Spyropoulou

Kanenas without anise 

Tsikoudia carafe 250ml

Rakomelo carafe 250ml

Tentura glass

Mastic glass

4,50

5,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

5,50

5,50
3,00

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
4,00
2,50

3,00 / 4,50

10,50
12,50
10,50
11,50
10,00
11,50
10,50

9,50
10,50

11,50
11,50
11,50
12,50
11,00
11,00
11,50
12,00
12,00

11,00
11,00

7,50
7,50

9,50 / 12,00

9,50 / 12,00

9,50 / 12,00

9,50 / 12,00

9,50 / 12,00

WINE  L IST

BEERS DRINKS

REFRESHMENTS

Espresso single/double

Cappuccino single/double

Greek coffee single/double

3,00 /4,00

4,00 / 5,00

3,00 / 4,50

BEVERAGES

ΟΥΖΟ

TSIPOURA

SPIRITS

Whisky simple/special

Vodka simple/special

Gin simple/special

Rum simple/special

Tequila  s imple/special


